Position

Manager

Superintendent of Operations

Secretary/Bookkeeper

Surveillance Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Fresno-Westside Mosquito
Abatement District

Fresno-Westside Mosquito
Abatement District

Fresno-Westside Mosquito
Abatement District

Fresno-Westside Mosquito
Abatement District

Department

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Total Wages

$115,741

$83,364

$58,158

$54,303

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$17,411
$10,362

$11,797

$7,593



