Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager		Fresno-Westside Mosquito Abatement District	Admin	\$115,741	\$17,411
Superintendent of Operations		Fresno-Westside Mosquito Abatement District	Admin	\$83,364	\$10,362
Secretary/Bookkeeper		Fresno-Westside Mosquito Abatement District	Admin	\$58,158	\$11,797
Surveillance Specialist		Fresno-Westside Mosquito Abatement District	Admin	\$54,303	\$7,593